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22071291
22071292
22071293
22071294
22071295
22071296
22071297
22071298
22071299
22071300

Lebanon
Lebanon

Saida

Saida

Sour
Furn El Chebbak
Furn El Chebbak
Beirut

Beirut

Beirut

Web Designer
Creative Writer
Graphic Designer
Salesperson
Merchandiser

IT Technical Support
Sales Representative
Lead Developer

Full Stack Developer
Account Executive

Sendyour CVto apply.mine@ul.edu.lb

Mention the job reference in your email subject line
List of vacancies is available on: https://tinyurl.com/minepublic

centremine @0@0@

30 July 2022



22071301
22071302
22071303
22071304
22071305
22071306
22071307
22071308
22071309
22071310

Mount Lebanon
Remote

Beirut

Remote

Jbeil

Antelias

Beirut

Baabda

Beirut

Belrut

General Manager
Business Analyst
Lales Representative

Telesales Specialist

Faculty Relation Officer

Graphic Designer
Technical Transiator
Financial Advisors
Secratany

Interior Designer

Send your CVte  apply.mine@ul.edu.lb

r-."lslnrmn thF'_]I:rh refe-rs-nrp in your email subject line
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centremine QOO0

31 July 2022



22081001
22081002
22081003
22081004
22081005
22081006
22081007
22081008
22081009
22081010

Batroun

Beirut

Beirut

Beirut

Online

Bekaa

Bekaa

Beirut

Mount Lebanon
Remote

Sales Representative

Volunteer Training Officer

Volunteer Project Coordinator
Entrepreneurship Programs Coordinator
Online Tutors

MEAL Officer

Integration Centre Manager

Protection Officer

Human Resource Intern

Freelance Web Designer

centremine @0@0@

Sendyour CVto apply.mine@ul.edu.lb
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22081011 Remote Backend Engineer

22081012 Zalqa Web Developer

22081013 Begaa Project Team Leader
22081014 Lebanon Project Manager

22081015 South Health Officer

22081016 Lebanon Assistant to Executive Director
22081017 Lebanon Livelihood Officer

22081018 Mansourieh Deputy Operations Director
22081019 Saida Cashier

22081020 Lebanon Graphic Designer

centremine @QPOOQ

Send your CVto apply.mine@ul.edu.lb

Mention the job reference in your email subject line 02 August 2022
List of vacancies is available on: https://tinyurl.com/minepublic



22081021 IT Operations Assistant
22081022 Beauty Purchasing Officer
22081023 Accountant

22081024 Promotion & Event Coordinator
22081025 Officer

22081026 Forensic Psychologist
22081027 Psychiatrist

22081028 Social Worker

22081029 MEAL Coordinator

22081030 Copy Writer

centremine @QPOOQ

Send your CVto apply.mine@ul.edu.lb

Mention the job reference in your email subject line 03 August 2022
List of vacancies is available on: https://tinyurl.com/minepublic



22081031 Beirut News Reporter

22081032 Remote Telesales Specialist
22081033 Zalka Copy Writer

22081034 Beirut Social Media Marketing
22081035 North Marketing Assistant
22081036 Zalka Inside Sales Representative
22081037 Beirut Insurance Agent

22081038 Matn Social Worker

22081039 Beirut Finance Officer

22081040 Beirut Supply Chain Officer

centremine @0@0@
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22081041
22081042
22081043
22081044
22081045
22081046
22081047
22081048
22081049
22081050

Online
Online
Beirut
Beirut
Beirut
Beirut
Beirut
Beirut
Beirut
Beirut

Software Developer

Content Creator

Graphic Designer

IT Senior Sales

Social Media Marketing Specialist
SEQ Specialist-Link Building
Solutions Architect, HS & P
Technical Account Manager

CRM Executive

Customer Service Agent

centremine @O@O@
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