

Send your CV to apply.mine@ul.edu.lb

Mention the job reference in your email subject line
List of vacancies is available on: https://tinyurl.com/minepublic



Reference	Location	Vacancy
22071291	Lebanon	Web Designer
22071292	Lebanon	Creative Writer
22071293	Saida	Graphic Designer
22071294	Saida	Salesperson
22071295	Sour	Merchandiser
22071296	Furn El Chebbak	IT Technical Support
22071297	Furn El Chebbak	Sales Representative
22071298	Beirut	Lead Developer
22071299	Beirut	Full Stack Developer
22071300	Beirut	Account Executive

centremine @ f & y in





Reference	Location	Vacancy
22071301	Mount Lebanon	General Manager
22071302	Remote	Business Analyst
22071303	Beirut	Sales Representative
22071304	Remote	Telesales Specialist
22071305	Jbeil	Faculty Relation Officer
22071306	Antelias	Graphic Designer
22071307	Beirut	Technical Translator
22071308	Baabda	Financial Advisors
22071309	Beirut	Secretary
22071310	Beirut	Interior Designer

centremine @ 6 @ 0 @



Reference	Location	Vacancy
22081001	Batroun	Sales Representative
22081002	Beirut	Volunteer Training Officer
22081003	Beirut	Volunteer Project Coordinator
22081004	Beirut	Entrepreneurship Programs Coordinator
22081005	Online	Online Tutors
22081006	Bekaa	MEAL Officer
22081007	Bekaa	Integration Centre Manager
22081008	Beirut	Protection Officer
22081009	Mount Lebanon	Human Resource Intern
22081010	Remote	Freelance Web Designer

centremine @f by in



Reference	Location	Vacancy
22081011	Remote	Backend Engineer
22081012	Zalqa	Web Developer
22081013	Beqaa	Project Team Leader
22081014	Lebanon	Project Manager
22081015	South	Health Officer
22081016	Lebanon	Assistant to Executive Director
22081017	Lebanon	Livelihood Officer
22081018	Mansourieh	Deputy Operations Director
22081019	Saida	Cashier
22081020	Lebanon	Graphic Designer

centremine @f (a) in



Reference	Location	Vacancy
22081021	North	IT Operations Assistant
22081022	North	Beauty Purchasing Officer
22081023	North	Accountant
22081024	North	Promotion & Event Coordinator
22081025	North	Officer
22081026	North	Forensic Psychologist
22081027	North	Psychiatrist
22081028	North	Social Worker
22081029	North	MEAL Coordinator
22081030	North	Copy Writer

centremine @f (a) y in



Reference	Location	Vacancy
22081031	Beirut	News Reporter
22081032	Remote	Telesales Specialist
22081033	Zalka	Copy Writer
22081034	Beirut	Social Media Marketing
22081035	North	Marketing Assistant
22081036	Zalka	Inside Sales Representative
22081037	Beirut	Insurance Agent
22081038	Matn	Social Worker
22081039	Beirut	Finance Officer
22081040	Beirut	Supply Chain Officer

centremine @ f in



Reference	Location	Vacancy
22081041	Online	Software Developer
22081042	Online	Content Creator
22081043	Beirut	Graphic Designer
22081044	Beirut	IT Senior Sales
22081045	Beirut	Social Media Marketing Specialist
22081046	Beirut	SEO Specialist-Link Building
22081047	Beirut	Solutions Architect, HS & P
22081048	Beirut	Technical Account Manager
22081049	Beirut	CRM Executive
22081050	Beirut	Customer Service Agent

centremine of by in

Send your CV to apply.mine@ul.edu.lb